
Coaches:

Robert Northrup, Coach Corcoran
(B) V Wrestling (Syracuse City)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 2, 2017 Sat
Regular Season
(Andersen
Tournament @ CNS)

@ TBD 10:00
AM TBD NL

Dec 7, 2017 Thu Regular Season Poland 7:00
PM

Corcoran HS
Reinman Rd.
Entrance

L

Dec 16, 2017 Sat

Regular Season
(PHOENIX
INDIVIDUAL ROUND
ROBIN
TOURNAMENT)

Auburn, Chenango
Valley, Grand Island,
Holland Patent,
Liverpool, Rondout
Valley, Vernon-
Verona-Sherrill,
West Genesee, Port
Byron (Port
Byron/Union
Springs/Jordan
Elbridge),
Fayetteville-Manlius,
Johnson City,
Cortland, Oswego @
Phoenix

8:00
AM

9:00
PM JCB Gym NL

Dec 20, 2017 Wed Regular Season @ Fayetteville-
Manlius

7:00
PM

FM HS
House 2 Gym L

Dec 29, 2017 Fri Meet (Haines
Tournament ) Vs. Multiple 10:00

AM

SUNY
Oswego-
Laker Hall

NL

Dec 30, 2017 Sat Meet (Haines
Tournament ) Vs. Multiple 10:00

AM

SUNY
Oswego-
Laker Hall

NL

Jan 8, 2018 Mon Regular Season @ Cicero-North
Syracuse

7:00
PM

7:00
PM

CNS HS-
Main Gym L

Jan 10, 2018 Wed Regular Season @ Baldwinsville 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Bville - Baker
Gym 1&2 L

Jan 17, 2018 Wed Regular Season Liverpool 7:00
PM

Henninger H
S L

Jan 20, 2018 Sat Regular Season
(Tournament) @ Lindenhurst 10:00

AM
Lindenhurst
High School NL

Jan 22, 2018 Mon Regular Season @ East Syracuse
Minoa

7:00
PM

ESM High
School - Gym
2

NL

Jan 29, 2018 Mon Regular Season West Genesee 7:00
PM

Corcoran HS
Reinman Rd.
Entrance

L

Feb 10, 2018 Sat
Post-Season
(Division 1 Sectional
tournament @ OCC)

@ TBD 10:00
AM SRC @ OCC L
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